Building Permits Issued September 2019
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address
BLD2019-11404 527 E 12TH ST Residential Alteration $70,000.00 Sep 3, 2019 May 17, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12367 827 W 16TH ST Residential Alteration $38,600.00 Sep 3, 2019 Jul 18, 2019 HEILMAN RENOVATIONS
LTD
248 W 27TH ST NORTH VANCOUVER,
BC V7N 2H2
BLD2019-11477 120 W 2ND ST Residential Alteration $25,000.00 Sep 4, 2019 Jun 24, 2019  ,
BLD2019-11275 508 E 4TH ST Residential Alteration $150,000.00 Sep 5, 2019 Mar 15, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12369 310   BROOKSBANK
AVE
Commercial Alteration $50,000.00 Sep 5, 2019 Jul 19, 2019  ,
BLD2019-11362 832 E 14TH ST Residential Demolition $10,000.00 Sep 5, 2019 Apr 26, 2019  ,
BLD2019-11451 219 E 8TH ST Residential Alteration $15,500.00 Sep 5, 2019 Jun 11, 2019 G3 CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LTD
UNIT 225 - 1425 MARINE DR WEST
VANCOUVER, BC V7T 1B8
BLD2019-11452 219 E 8TH ST Residential Alteration $15,500.00 Sep 5, 2019 Jun 11, 2019 G3 CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LTD
UNIT 225 - 1425 MARINE DR WEST
VANCOUVER, BC V7T 1B8
BLD2019-11481 130 E 2ND ST Residential Alteration $175,000.00 Sep 6, 2019 Jun 25, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12405 140 W 17TH ST Residential Alteration $150,000.00 Sep 6, 2019 Aug 9, 2019  ,
BLD2019-11321 505   LONSDALE AVE Residential Alteration $4,100,000.00 Sep 6, 2019 Apr 10, 2019 COLTER DEVELOPMENTS
JV LTD
3-11711 NO 5 ROAD RICHMOND, BC
V7A 4E6
BLD2019-12421 225 W 3RD ST Residential Alteration $7,000.00 Sep 6, 2019 Aug 28, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12422 138 E 13TH ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$30,000.00 Sep 6, 2019 Aug 29, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12412 120 E 5TH ST Residential Alteration $3,300.00 Sep 6, 2019 Aug 16, 2019  ,
BLD2019-11496 171 W ESPLANADE  Commercial Alteration $6,000.00 Sep 9, 2019 Jul 2, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12366 541 W KEITH RD Institutional Alteration $100,000.00 Sep 9, 2019 Jul 17, 2019 DGS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY LTD
A101 - 13761 - 116TH AVE. SURREY,
BC V3R OT2
BLD2019-11384 520 W KEITH RD Residential Alteration $50,000.00 Sep 9, 2019 May 8, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12354 135   LONSDALE AVE Commercial Alteration $140,000.00 Sep 9, 2019 Jul 9, 2019 COUNTERPOINT
INTERIORS INC
223-1118 HOMER STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V6B 2X6
BLD2019-11365 160 E 20TH ST Residential Alteration $15,000.00 Sep 11, 2019 Apr 30, 2019  ,
BLD2019-11434 711 W 18TH ST Residential Alteration $165,500.00 Sep 12, 2019 Jun 4, 2019 AVALI HOLDINGS LTD 5861 BUCHANAN ST BURNABY, BC
V5B 2R9
BLD2019-11296 151 E KEITH RD Residential Alteration $75,000.00 Sep 13, 2019 Mar 29, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12368 131 W 4TH ST Residential Alteration $30,000.00 Sep 13, 2019 Jul 19, 2019  ,
BLD2018-11123 143 E 17TH ST Residential Foundation $5,000,000.00 Sep 13, 2019 Nov 20, 2018 APG CONSTRUCTION LTD 1100 - 1055 DUNSMUIR ST
VANCOUVER, BC V7X 1K8
BLD2019-11354 2052   CHESTERFIELD
AVE
Residential Excavation $100,000.00 Sep 16, 2019 Apr 25, 2019 OBA R.D CONSTRUCTION
SURVEYS
5751 TELEGRAPH TRAIL WEST
VANCOUVER, BC V7W1R3
BLD2019-11468 819 E 6TH ST Residential Alteration $80,000.00 Sep 16, 2019 Jun 19, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12408 120 E 5TH ST Residential Alteration $20,000.00 Sep 17, 2019 Aug 12, 2019  ,
BLD2018-10915 242 W 6TH ST Residential Alteration $5,000.00 Sep 17, 2019 Jul 10, 2018 KARNAK PRO BUILDERS 691 RIVERSIDE DRIVE NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7H1V4
BLD2019-12356 1900   LARSON RD Residential Demolition $25,000.00 Sep 17, 2019 Jul 10, 2019 0987762 BC LTD 338-3381 CAMBIE ST VANCOUVER,
BC V5Z 4R3
BLD2019-12355 1912   LARSON RD Residential Demolition $20,000.00 Sep 17, 2019 Jul 10, 2019 0987762 BC LTD 338-3381 CAMBIE ST VANCOUVER,
BC V5Z 4R3
BLD2019-12374 321 E 11TH ST Residential Alteration $45,000.00 Sep 18, 2019 Jul 23, 2019 LOTOS CONSTRUCTION 3A - 1433 RUPERT ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7J 1G1
BLD2019-12380 625 E 17TH ST Residential New
Construction
$40,000.00 Sep 19, 2019 Jul 25, 2019  ,
BLD2018-11171 2137   CHESTERFIELD
AVE
Residential Foundation $2,400,000.00 Sep 19, 2019 Dec 6, 2018 HAEBLER CONSTRUCTION
(2003) INC
46 E 3RD AVENUE VANCOUVER, BC
V5T 1L3
BLD2019-12376 125   VICTORY SHIP
WAY
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$50,000.00 Sep 20, 2019 Jul 24, 2019 MFFC CONTRACTOR LTD 6360 BUTLER ST VANCOUVER, BC
V5S 3K7
BLD2019-11438 171 W ESPLANADE  Commercial Alteration $100,000.00 Sep 23, 2019 Jun 5, 2019  ,
BLD2018-11136 349 to 351 E 13TH ST Residential New
Construction
$425,000.00 Sep 24, 2019 Nov 30, 2018 COBBLESTONE FINA
DEVELOPMENT GROUP
LTD BURNABY, BC V5C 3W5
BLD2019-11335 460 E 20TH ST Residential New
Construction
$551,000.00 Sep 24, 2019 Apr 17, 2019 WEST HOME
CONSTRUCTION INC
362 E 12TH ST NORTH VANCOUVER,
BC V7L 2J9
BLD2018-11137 341 to 343 E 13TH ST Residential New
Construction
$425,000.00 Sep 24, 2019 Nov 30, 2018 COBBLESTONE FINA
DEVELOPMENT GROUP
LTD BURNABY, BC V5C 3W5
BLD2019-11457 345 to 347 E 13TH ST Residential New
Construction
$500,000.00 Sep 26, 2019 Jun 13, 2019 COBBLESTONE FINA
DEVELOPMENT GROUP
LTD BURNABY, BC V5C 3W5
BLD2019-12456 258 W 17TH ST Residential Alteration $10,000.00 Sep 27, 2019 Sep 26, 2019 CAPILANO BUILDERS 3 - 1433 RUPERT ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7J 1G1
BLD2019-12441 38   FELL AVE Commercial Alteration $25,000.00 Sep 30, 2019 Sep 20, 2019  ,
BLD2019-12352 2601   WESTVIEW DR Commercial Alteration $125,000.00 Sep 30, 2019 Jul 9, 2019 TAMLIN INTERNATIONAL
HOMES (2016) LTD
#200-145 SCHOOLHOUSE STREET
COQUITLAM, BC V3K4X8
BLD2019-11428 619 E 6TH ST Residential Alteration $40,000.00 Sep 30, 2019 May 31, 2019 PAGLIARO
CONSTRUCTION LTD
3940 CHARLES ST BURNABY, BC V5C
3K8
BLD2019-12420 553 E 5TH ST Residential Alteration $30,000.00 Sep 30, 2019 Aug 27, 2019  ,
BLD2019-11391 879   MARINE DR Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$155,000.00 Sep 30, 2019 May 10, 2019 NOVACOM BUILDING
PARTNERS
101 - 18663 52ND AVE SURREY, BC
V3S 8E5